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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 12.07.2018 16:00 . . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:25:36 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:27:42.002
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen 2 1:53.451 +1.669 16:29:35.453
1 16:28:22.702 3 1:54.332 +2.550 16:31:29.785
2 1:49.758 +2.383 16:30:12.460 4 1:53.728 +1.946 16:33:23.513
3 1:48.510 +1.135 16:32:00.970 5 1:51.930 +0.148 16:35:15.443
4 1:47.824 +0.449 16:33:48.794 6 1:52.525 +0.743 16:37:07.968
5 1:47.902 +0.527 16:35:36.696 7 1:51.782 16:38:59.750
6 1:47.479 +0.104 16:37:24.175 8 1:53.283 +1.501 16:40:53.033
7 1:47.758 +0.383 16:39:11.933 9 1:52.206 +0.424 16:42:45.239
8 1:47.660 +0.285 16:40:59.593
9 1:47.375 16:42:46.968 (23) Martin Eriksen
1 16:27:41.796
(22) Desirée Sterner 2 1:53.486 +1.559 16:29:35.282
1 16:27:40.144 3 1:54.167 +2.240 16:31:29.449
2 1:47.786 16:29:27.930 4 1:53.888 +1.961 16:33:23.337
3 1:48.291 +0.505 16:31:16.221 5 1:52.836 +0.909 16:35:16.173
4 1:50.736 +2.950 16:33:06.957 6 1:52.899 +0.972 16:37:09.072
5 1:49.488 +1.702 16:34:56.445 7 1:52.106 +0.179 16:39:01.178
6 1:48.362 +0.576 16:36:44.807 8 1:52.317 +0.390 16:40:53.495
7 1:49.264 +1.478 16:38:34.071 9 1:51.927 16:42:45.422
8 1:48.567 +0.781 16:40:22.638
9 1:48.329 +0.543 16:42:10.967 (87) Tom Viken
1 16:28:11.031
(47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen 2 2:01.216 +3.488 16:30:12.247
1 16:27:39.351 3 1:57.728 16:32:09.975
2 1:47.794 16:29:27.145 4 2:01.512 +3.784 16:34:11.487
3 1:48.811 +1.017 16:31:15.956 5 1:59.662 +1.934 16:36:11.149
4 1:50.829 +3.035 16:33:06.785 6 1:59.187 +1.459 16:38:10.336
5 1:49.765 +1.971 16:34:56.550 7 1:58.918 +1.190 16:40:09.254
p6 1:55.853 +8.059 16:36:52.403 8 1:57.924 +0.196 16:42:07.178
7 2:37.992 +50.198 16:39:30.395
8 1:52.970 +5.176 16:41:23.365 (-77-) - 9414209 -
1 16:27:59.318
(27) Atle Bangshaug 2 2:06.481 +3.611 16:30:05.799
1 16:27:34.511 3 2:02.870 16:32:08.669
2 1:51.187 +3.213 16:29:25.698 p4 2:29.835 +26.965 16:34:38.504
3 1:50.343 +2.369 16:31:16.041
4 1:50.806 +2.832 16:33:06.847 (71) Frida Birkeland
5 1:49.864 +1.890 16:34:56.711 1 16:29:00.558
6 1:49.705 +1.731 16:36:46.416 2 2:06.380 +1.688 16:31:06.938
7 1:47.974 16:38:34.390 3 2:04.692 16:33:11.630
8 1:48.384 +0.410 16:40:22.774 4 2:05.912 +1.220 16:35:17.542
9 1:49.074 +1.100 16:42:11.848 p5 2:22.081 +17.389 16:37:39.623
6 2:57.427 +52.735 16:40:37.050
(2) Nikolai Krosby Petersen 7 2:05.803 +1.111 16:42:42.853
1 16:27:39.829
p2 2:02.732 +14.570 16:29:42.561 (7) Emilie Skjeervik
3 3:25.985 +1:37.823 16:33:08.546 1 16:28:37.151
4 1:48.166 +0.004 16:34:56.712 2 2:35.765 +7.239 16:31:12.916
5 1:49.057 +0.895 16:36:45.769 3 2:29.668 +1.142 16:33:42.584
6 1:48.162 16:38:33.931 4 2:28.526 16:36:11.110
7 1:49.079 +0.917 16:40:23.010 5 2:33.016 +4.490 16:38:44.126
8 1:48.187 +0.025 16:42:11.197 6 2:37.990 +9.464 16:41:22.116
(5) Odin Hoiaas
1 16:27:34.604
2 1:50.741 +2.456 16:29:25.345
3 1:50.429 +2.144 16:31:15.774
4 1:51.016 +2.731 16:33:06.790
5 1:49.219 +0.934 16:34:56.009
6 1:48.591 +0.306 16:36:44.600
7 1:49.003 +0.718 16:38:33.603
8 1:48.751 +0.466 16:40:22.354
9 1:48.285 16:42:10.639
(30) Susanne Martine Jdegaard
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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